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AGE-GROUP RESULTS
Run with the Alewives 5K

Saturday May 28,

2022 Nobleboro,

Maine 9:00AM
Timing & Finish Line Management by 5K Sports Race Management
207-865-4501 Fiveksport.com Running4Free.com
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MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 19
1 6 Benjamin Kress 12 Walpole ME 20:32
2 8 Finn Mitchell 13 Tenants Harbor ME 21:22
3 14 Lief Gentalen 13 Tenants Harbor ME 22:49
4 16 Jacob Hedrick 14 23:09
5 26 Lars Schroeder 12 Tenants Harbor ME 24:44
6 29 Chistopher Savage 12 25:01
7 32 Calvin Wicks 12 25:58
8 38 Brooks Savage 9 27:08
9 66 EVERETT BAUKUS 9 South Portland ME 33:34
0 70 Brennan Mathiau 13 Tenants Harbor ME 34:39
1 79 CAMPBELL BAUKUS 7 South Portland ME 38:46
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 19
1 20 Bella Collamore 13 Damariscotta ME 23:58
2 30 Alison Roberts 14 25:05
3 49 Trinity Delaney 13 Tenants Harbor ME 29:06
4 64 Veronika Kopytnik 12 32:09
5 72 Olivia Byther 13 Waldoboro ME 35:06
6 78 Josee Winston-Feder 11 38:44
7 80 Nora Davis 8 38:49
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
1 1 ELIJAH CARET 21 OAKLAND ME 15:46
2 3 Michael Godin 22 Camden ME 19:23
3 25 JORDAN FRIEDLAND 27 NOBLEBORO ME 24:38
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
1 5 Lauren Perkowski 23 Brookline MA 19:52
2 24 JENNY CHEN 27 NOBLEBORO ME 24:36
3 50 Caitlin Ernst 29 Nobleboro ME 29:09
4 55 Adel Barnes 27 Damariscotta ME 30:15
5 61 Kate Myles 29 Newcastle ME 31:53
6 69 Patricia Nease 27 Portland ME 34:19
7 87 Shannon Wright 24 Camden ME 40:11
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
1 2 Matthew Parrotti 33 17:57
2 10 AUSTIN SOUSA 31 OWLS HEAD ME 22:20
3 11 Ryan The Machine Le 36 Dresden ME 22:26
4 13 Benjamin Fearn 33 South Bristol ME 22:46
5 27 Nick Kalejs 30 24:57
6 36 Timothy Helming 35 SOUTHPORT ME 26:36
7 54 Trevor Henry 31 Topsham ME 29:45
8 56 Matt Silverman 32 Nobleboro ME 30:17
9 60 Robin Sleith 36 Damariscotta ME 31:22
0 92 William Fearn 36 Nobleboro ME 56:07
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15
42
43
63
68
73
89
90
91
94

18
23
35
37
59
62
83

19
33
44
51
52
71
74
17
81
82

12
17
21
22
28
47
48
58
67
85

34
40
65
76
86

31
41
57

FEMALE
Laura Sofen
Laura Fraser
Danielle Scherer
Ryan Dennett
Gillian Graham
Kristen Farney
Sofia Doe
Ashley Baldwin
Sharon Mann
Katie Rossignol
Lauren Fowler

AGE
34
36
33
37
35
38
32
30
33
32
33

GROUP: 30 - 39
Boothbay Harbor
Damariscotta
Bowdoinham
Jefferson
Damariscotta
Jefferson
Waldoboro
Whitefield

South Bristol

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

Tate Sandrock
Gabriel Flanders
erick halpin
Patrick Parson
William Savage
Steven Baer
Patrick McManus
Melanie Ellsworth
Adam Baukus
FEMALE
Susanna Norwood
Hannah McGhee
Claire Sandrock
Jodie Roberts
Lynnsey Savage
Brenda Hedrick
Lisa Vickers
Lindsey Lawhorn
Tracy Smith
Robin Davis

45
46
49
48
43
49
47
49
42
AGE
45
48
43
43
44
48
43
41
48
46

Nobleboro
Warren
bath
Newcastle

Camden
Warren

GROUP: 40 - 49
Damariscotta
Newcastle

NEWCASTLE
South Bristol
nobleboro
SOUTH PORTLAND
Louisville

Portland

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

Chris Godin

Rick Elder

Ramunas Stepanauska

Michael PERKOWSKI

CHRISTOPHER HART

Steve Feder

steven haskins

Stephen Wicks

Adam Smith

Denise Meiler
FEMALE

Jennifer Cusick

Holly Zuklie

Heidi Sproul

Amy Winston

lori godin

56
56
51
57
59
57
59
57
50
58
AGE
57
53
53
53
54

Edgecomb
Nobleboro
Plantsville
WISCASSETT
Edgecomb
Augusta
Damariscotta
Marblehead
Brunswick
GROUP: 50 - 59
East Boothbay
Brunswick
Newcastle

SIMSBURY

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

William Fearn
Keith Meiler
Paul Silverman

65
68
66

South Bristol
Brunswick
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ME

ME

ME

ME
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ME
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20:
22:
28:
28:
32:
33:
35:
55:
55:
55:
56:

19

24
26

23:
26:
:28
29:
:25
34:
35:
37:
38:
38:

28

29

22:
23:
24:
124
:59
28:
28:
30:
33:
39:

24
24

26

27 :

32

25:
27
30:

39
51
01
16
06
57
09
39
39
57
08

:25
21:
23:
:28
125
26:
30:
31:
38:

39
31

49
51
57
55

37
19

13

54
13
58
51
54

36
17
00

36
49
40
38
58
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33

:20
36:
40:
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09

11
37
18






oUW N

39
45
46
53
84
93

88

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69
Margaret Kuras 63 Salt Point
Pam Wheeler 63 Yarmouth
Linda Spock 64 SOUTH BRISTOL
Christine Ruffley 65 Wellesley
Diane Sammer 62 Harpswell
Donna Fearn 64 South Bristol
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
James Hornor 70 Freeport

FEMALE AGE

GROUP: 77 - 99
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